
We have received your order. 
We're processing it now!

Date: 06/12/23
Time: 12:32AM
Order #: XXXXXXX
Email: XXXXXXXX

Mon, Jun 12, 2023 at 12:41 AM

If you are unable to see the message below, click here to view.

Have a question about your order?
Call us at 1-888-772-3160



BILLING INFORMATION SHIPPING INFORMATION:

XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

ORDER SUMMARY:

QTY ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
1 X33080-8/10-WH CROCHET INSERT TANK TOP $32.00 $0.00
1 X29682-8-MU PLEATED STRIPED DRESS $69.00
1 X15135-8C/D-BK SCALLOPED HEM ONE PIECE $62.00
1 X28118-8-YLMU LOOP CLASSIC BIKINI BOTTOM $34.00
1 X16058-34C/D-YLMU PLUNGE TRIANGLE BIKINI TOP $46.00

PAYMENT TYPE PAYPAL

Subtotal:
Shipping:

Tax:
Total:

$243.00
$0.00

$15.32
$226.32

* Some of the items you ordered received promotional discounts The price shown above represents
the effective price of the discounted products after the discounts were applied.

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT LASCANA.


